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Re: Lake Utility Services, Inc. - -  Docket No. 9 
Response to Deficiency Letter 

Dear Ms. Bayd: 

Enclosed for filing on behalf of Lake Utility Services, ,&ncG 
is the following information to respond to the deficiencies ilisrthe 
MFRs identified in Mr. Hill's letter of June 12, 1996: 

1. A check for $1,000 in payment of the additional filing 
fee identified in Paragraph 1 of the staff's letter. 

2. Fifteen copies of a 
which incorporates the revised 
2 and 3 of the staff's letter. 

revised volume of accounting MFRs 
schedules identified in Paragraphs 

3. Two copies of a revised billing analysis which contains 
schedules that have been completed in accordance with Paragraph 4 

AeK -of the staff's letter. 

4 .  One copy of the monthly operating reports for Amber Hill 
A P P  ----"-for April 1995 through December 1995 and for Vistas for April 1995, 
c p \ ~  as requested in Paragraph 5 of the staff's letter. 

CMU - 5. Fifteen copies of a schedule containing the information 
CTR .-,requested in Paragraph 6 of the staff's letter. 

Please call if you have any questions about the enclosures. 
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7' - - 7 1 co .- -_ Response to Deficiency Letter C .  

-v 
Dear Ms. Bay6: 

Enclosed for filing on behalf of Lake Utility Services, &ncF 
is the following information to respond to the deficiencies i m h e  
MFRs identified in Mr. Hill's letter of June 12, 1996: 

1. A check for $1,000 in payment of the additional filing 
fee identified in Paragraph 1 of the staff's letter. 

2 .  Fifteen copies of a revised volume of accounting MFRs 
which incorporates the revised schedules identified in Paragraphs 
2 and 3 of the staff's letter. 

3 .  Two copies of a revised billing analysis which contains 
schedules that have been completed in accordance with Paragraph 4 

* * * * ** *** 

- -  


